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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2259/0

4/08/2260/0

4/08/2263/0

4/08/2264/0

4/08/2272/0

4/08/2275/0

4/08/2278/0

4/08/2303/0

Decided...

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

07/07/2008

07/07/2008

10/07/2008

Description of

Proposal..

ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL, RED
LONNING, , WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF
2 NO SINGLE STOREY

EXTENSIONS TO,
TEACHING SPACE

FORM NEW

ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL,
WELLINGTON ROW, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
PROVISION OF CYCLE

SHELTER

2, HERDUS ROAD,

MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION AND FORMATION

OF DRIVEWAY

17, HERDUS ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO SIDE AND
FORMATION OF, DRIVEWAY

LAKE VIEW, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN

EXTENSION

3, KEEKLE MEWS,

WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR

MOOR, , CUMBRIA.

» EXTERNAL

WOODEN BALCONY TO FIRST

FLOOR REAR

HOLLINS FARM, MOOR ROW,

CUMBRIA.,
BUNGALOW

ERECTION OF

GARDEN TO DALELANDS,

Parish......

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

whitehaven

Cleator Moor

Egremont

whitehaven
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THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS, ST
BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL, RED LONNING,

WHITEHAVEN

MRS C WINZOR, ST JAMES CE
JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON
ROW, WHITEHAVEN

MR G ROBSON, 2 HERDUS
ROAD, MIREHOUSE,

WHITEHAVEN

MR HOOPER, 17 HERDUS
ROAD, MIREHOUSE,

WHITEHAVEN

MR AND MRS ACKERLY, LAKE
VIEW, SANDWITH,

WHITEHAVEN

MR E BIRKETT, 3 KEEKLE
NEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD,

CLEATOR MOOR

MR J SHARPE, NEW HOLLINS
FARM BUNGALOW, MOOR ROW,
CA24 33JE

CUMBRIA

MR R CALVIN, DALELANDS,

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

withdrawn

Approved with
Conditions

withdrawn
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4/08/2306/0 11/07/2008

9 Items listed.
0

SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR TWO
STOREY DWELLING

72, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, St Bees
CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR
BEDROOM EXTENSION
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SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN

MR J SEERY, 72 MAIN
STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

withdrawn



