Page 1 13:00:30 15 Jul 2008

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2259/0	08/07/2008	ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RED LONNING,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF 2 NO SINGLE STOREY EXTENSIONS TO, FORM NEW TEACHING SPACE	Whitehaven	THE SCHOOL GOVERNORS, ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RED LONNING, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2260/0	08/07/2008	ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PROVISION OF CYCLE SHELTER	Whitehaven	MRS C WINZOR, ST JAMES CE JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW, WHITEHAVEN	
4/08/2263/0	08/07/2008	2, HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION AND FORMATION OF DRIVEWAY	Whitehaven	MR G ROBSON, 2 HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2264/0	08/07/2008	17, HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE AND FORMATION OF, DRIVEWAY	Whitehaven	MR HOOPER, 17 HERDUS ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2272/0	08/07/2008	LAKE VIEW, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR AND MRS ACKERLY, LAKE VIEW, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2275/0	07/07/2008	3, KEEKLE MEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL WOODEN BALCONY TO FIRST FLOOR REAR	Cleator Moor	MR E BIRKETT, 3 KEEKLE NEWS, WHITEHAVEN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR	Withdrawn
4/08/2278/0	07/07/2008	HOLLINS FARM, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF BUNGALOW	Egremont	MR J SHARPE, NEW HOLLINS FARM BUNGALOW, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA CA24 3JE	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2303/0	10/07/2008	GARDEN TO DALELANDS,	Whitehaven	MR R CALVIN, DALELANDS,	Withdrawn

PA_DECD.TXT
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN

SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR TWO STOREY DWELLING

4/08/2306/0 11/07/2008 72, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, St Bees CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM EXTENSION

MR J SEERY, 72 MAIN Withdrawn STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

9 Items listed.

П